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Madonas BJSS sacensības vasaras biatlonā
Intervālu starts

Rezultāti

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

01.08.2025  /  Smeceres sils  /  Madonas BJSS LAT101  /  01.08.2025 at 13:49  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Shots Total (Shots) Time Gap

  W19, W21     7 km (2 + 2 + 1 + 1 + 1)  

1 41 NAPREJENKO Keitija 2007 CPSS 0-3-2-4 9 37:42.8

  M19, M21     8 km (2 + 2 + 2 + 1 + 1)  

1 42 ĻITVINS Edvīns 2008 Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 1-2-1-4 8 34:01.1

  M17     6 km (2 + 2 + 1 + 1)  

1 44 KŪLĪTIS Ervīns 2010 Madonas BJSS 1-2-0 3 18:37.5

2 45 SKRIDE Ernests 2009 CPSS 1-3-1 5 19:46.4 1:08.9

3 46 GULBIS Armands 2010 CPSS 3-1-3 7 21:49.0 3:11.5

4 47 ASARIS Edgars Aivo 2010 Biatlona klubs Madona 2-5-1 8 22:51.6 4:14.1

5 43 BEIKULIS Kristers 2009 CPSS 4-3-3 10 24:31.8 5:54.3

  W17     5 km (2 + 1 + 1 + 1)  

1 48 GRUDULE Sabīne 2010 Madonas BJSS 2-2-2 6 20:15.9

  M15     3,7 km (1,7 + 1 + 1)  

1 7 GAVARS Klāvs 2011 CPSS 2-1 3 11:50.6

2 5 GAISS Otto 2012 CPSS 2-0 2 12:17.2 26.6

3 9 PLOTKA Pēteris 2012 Madonas BJSS 1-3 4 12:40.4 49.8

4 4 ŠČITOVS Maksims 2012 Madonas Bjss 5-2 7 12:46.9 56.3

5 11 CĀLĪTIS Gundars 2012 CPSS 3-1 4 12:58.8 1:08.2

6 1 KRAMEROVSKIS Edvards 2012 Madonas BJSS 3-4 7 13:26.0 1:35.4

7 3 BEINĀRS Henrijs 2012 Ogres biatlona klubs 3-4 7 13:39.0 1:48.4

8 2 SKRASTIŅŠ Rojs 2012 CPSS 3-2 5 13:43.5 1:52.9

9 8 SPOLĪTIS Gustavs 2012 CPSS 4-0 4 13:59.1 2:08.5

10 13 LUKAŠEVICS Gustavs 2012 Madonas BJSS 4-3 7 14:56.6 3:06.0

11 10 BOGDANOVS Martins 2012 CPSS 3-5 8 15:20.6 3:30.0

12 12 PUTNIŅŠ Pauls 2012 CPSS 5-3 8 16:56.4 5:05.8

13 6 KLODŽS Kristaps 2012 CPSS 3-4 7 17:06.1 5:15.5

  W15     3 km (1 + 1 + 1)  

1 18 KRASTIŅA Elza 2012 CPSS 2-1 3 10:14.9

2 16 BRENCE Marta 2012 CPSS 2-0 2 10:29.1 14.2

3 14 RUĻUKA Dārta 2011 Madonas biatlona klubs 2-4 6 11:19.1 1:04.2

4 15 ZVIRGZDIŅA Ieva 2012 Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 4-2 6 11:22.0 1:07.1

5 17 EISAKA Adriāna 2011 Ogres biatlona klubs 2-3 5 11:25.4 1:10.5

6 19 PAEGLE Elizabete 2012 Ogres biatlona klubs 3-3 6 11:38.0 1:23.1
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Madonas BJSS sacensības vasaras biatlonā

Intervālu starts

Rezultāti

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

01.08.2025  /  Smeceres sils  /  Madonas BJSS LAT101  /  01.08.2025 at 13:49  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Shots Total (Shots) Time Gap

  M13     1,5 km (0,5 + 0,5 + 0,5)  

1 24 KLIMOVIČS Miķelis 2013 CPSS 0-1 1 8:22.8

2 27 BALTAUSIS Edmunds 2013 Madonas BJSS 0-5 5 8:27.4 4.6

3 25 AVENS Adrians 2013 CPSS 0-1 1 8:46.1 23.3

4 21 LABUCIS Eduards 2013 Madonas BJSS 0-2 2 8:53.1 30.3

5 22 STRODS Rojs 2013 Madonas BJSS 0-3 3 9:01.5 38.7

6 29 KUPCIS Rūdolfs Kalvis 2013 Madonas BJSS 0-1 1 9:18.7 55.9

7 26 GIPSLIS Kārlis Laimonis 2013 Madonas BJSS 1-4 5 9:41.1 1:18.3

8 28 ĀK DZENIS Norberts 2012 Madonas BJSS 0-3 3 10:26.2 2:03.4

9 23 MIEZĀJS Jurģis 2013 Madonas BJSS 0-2 2 10:51.2 2:28.4

  W13     1,5 km (0,5 + 0,5 + 0,5)  

1 36 MARTINOVA Rebeka 2013 CPSS 0-1 1 9:10.1

2 32 MELNIRBE Loreta 2013 CPSS 0-4 4 9:23.8 13.7

3 33 JAUNZEMA Paula Alise 2013 CPSS 0-0 0 9:53.2 43.1

4 30 ARAMA Ance 2013 Madonas BJSS 0-2 2 10:22.5 1:12.4

5 31 KOLVEITE Elizabete 2013 Madonas BJSS 0-3 3 11:31.1 2:21.0

Did Not Start (2)

34 ZAUERA Patrīcija Līvija 2013 Mazsalaca

35 LUBAUA Patrīcija 2014 Mazsalaca
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Madonas BJSS sacensības vasaras biatlonā
Rolleri MW11

Rezultāti

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

01.08.2025  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Madonas BJSS LAT100  /  01.08.2025 at 10:20  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Club Time Gap

  M11     1 km  

1 62 PAEGLE Kristaps 2014 Ogres biatlona klubs 2:26.9

2 54 KRŪMIŅŠ Emīls Nils 2014 BJSS / Caune Team 2:30.7 3.8

3 61 SELGA Oto Otomars 2014 CPSS 2:34.3 7.4

4 52 BARDOVSKIS Sandijs 2015 Madonas BJSS 2:38.4 11.5

5 56 RUĻUKS Edgars 2014 Caune team 2:39.6 12.7

6 58 MATISĀNS Daniels 2016 Madonas BJSS 2:39.7 12.8

7 53 KLIMOVIČS Miks 2014 CPSS 2:40.5 13.6

8 59 ŠOSTAKS Mārcis 2014 Ogres biatlona klubs 2:50.2 23.3

9 55 ARAMA Marko 2017 Madonas BJSS 3:09.4 42.5

10 51 GALEJS Jānis 2015 Madonas BJSS 3:12.2 45.3

11 57 LABUCIS Valters 2016 Madonas BJSS 3:16.4 49.5

12 60 INDRIKSONS Valters 2018 Madonas BJSS 3:27.3 1:00.4

  W11     1 km  

1 65 KRASTIŅA Alise 2014 CPSS 2:31.0

2 63 KRAUKLE Patrīcija 2014 Madonas BJSS 2:38.6 7.6

3 72 ŠKAĻIKOVA Diana 2015 Madona BJSS/CauneTeam 2:39.4 8.4

4 64 DEDUMETA Justīne 2015 CPSS 3:02.6 31.6

5 71 DRIĶE Līva 2015 CPSS 3:04.2 33.2

6 67 STRADIŅA Katrīna 2014 Madonaa BJSS 3:19.1 48.1

7 68 DEDUMETA Karlīna 2015 CPSS 3:19.8 48.8

8 73 MADALĀNE Zane 2015 Madonas BJSS 3:27.9 56.9

9 69 TATKINA Amēlija 2015 Madonas BJSS 4:01.8 1:30.8

Did Not Start (2)

66 OŠENIECE Rūta 2015 Madonas BJSS

70 TRODE Līva 2016 Madonas BJSS
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Madonas BJSS sacensības vasaras biatlonā
Intervālu starts

Inter times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

01.08.2025  /  Smeceres sils  /  Madonas BJSS LAT101  /  01.08.2025 at 15:45  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Shots Inter 1 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Inter 3 (Rank) Inter 4 (Rank) Time Gap

  W19, W21     7 km (2 + 2 + 1 + 1 + 1)  

1 41 NAPREJENKO Keitija 0-3-2-4 10:47.2 (1) 21:42.3 (1) 27:31.2 (1) 34:31.6 (1) 37:42.8

  M19, M21     8 km (2 + 2 + 2 + 1 + 1)  

1 42 ĻITVINS Edvīns 1-2-1-4 8:17.3 (1) 16:59.2 (1) 25:22.4 (1) 31:25.4 (1) 34:01.1
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Madonas BJSS sacensības vasaras biatlonā
Intervālu starts

Inter times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

01.08.2025  /  Smeceres sils  /  Madonas BJSS LAT101  /  01.08.2025 at 15:46  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Shots Inter 1 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Inter 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  M17     6 km (2 + 2 + 1 + 1)  

1 44 KŪLĪTIS Ervīns 1-2-0 6:35.6 (1) 13:26.7 (1) 16:41.9 (1) 18:37.5

2 45 SKRIDE Ernests 1-3-1 6:48.5 (2) 14:05.6 (2) 17:48.3 (2) 19:46.4 1:08.9

3 46 GULBIS Armands 3-1-3 8:10.5 (4) 14:53.5 (3) 19:40.2 (3) 21:49.0 3:11.5

4 47 ASARIS Edgars Aivo 2-5-1 7:43.4 (3) 16:36.4 (4) 20:40.4 (4) 22:51.6 4:14.1

5 43 BEIKULIS Kristers 4-3-3 9:01.7 (5) 17:08.3 (5) 22:10.5 (5) 24:31.8 5:54.3

  W17     5 km (2 + 1 + 1 + 1)  

1 48 GRUDULE Sabīne 2-2-2 8:27.8 (1) 13:16.8 (1) 17:57.5 (1) 20:15.9
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Madonas BJSS sacensības vasaras biatlonā
Intervālu starts

Inter times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

01.08.2025  /  Smeceres sils  /  Madonas BJSS LAT101  /  01.08.2025 at 15:46  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Shots Inter 1 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  M15     3,7 km (1,7 + 1 + 1)  

1 7 GAVARS Klāvs 2-1 6:05.1 (2) 9:42.9 (1) 11:50.6

2 5 GAISS Otto 2-0 6:40.6 (3) 10:07.8 (2) 12:17.2 26.6

3 9 PLOTKA Pēteris 1-3 6:02.6 (1) 10:31.4 (3) 12:40.4 49.8

4 4 ŠČITOVS Maksims 5-2 6:55.3 (7) 10:45.3 (4) 12:46.9 56.3

5 11 CĀLĪTIS Gundars 3-1 6:54.8 (6) 10:52.2 (5) 12:58.8 1:08.2

6 1 KRAMEROVSKIS Edvards 3-4 6:52.4 (5) 11:24.0 (7) 13:26.0 1:35.4

7 3 BEINĀRS Henrijs 3-4 6:45.6 (4) 11:28.2 (8) 13:39.0 1:48.4

8 2 SKRASTIŅŠ Rojs 3-2 7:10.7 (9) 11:23.4 (6) 13:43.5 1:52.9

9 8 SPOLĪTIS Gustavs 4-0 7:49.2 (11) 11:44.2 (9) 13:59.1 2:08.5

10 13 LUKAŠEVICS Gustavs 4-3 7:25.4 (10) 12:35.7 (10) 14:56.6 3:06.0

11 10 BOGDANOVS Martins 3-5 7:04.7 (8) 12:51.8 (11) 15:20.6 3:30.0

12 12 PUTNIŅŠ Pauls 5-3 8:50.7 (13) 14:20.7 (13) 16:56.4 5:05.8

13 6 KLODŽS Kristaps 3-4 8:27.1 (12) 14:17.0 (12) 17:06.1 5:15.5

  W15     3 km (1 + 1 + 1)  

1 18 KRASTIŅA Elza 2-1 4:22.0 (1) 8:08.1 (1) 10:14.9

2 16 BRENCE Marta 2-0 4:34.7 (3) 8:14.8 (2) 10:29.1 14.2

3 14 RUĻUKA Dārta 2-4 4:28.1 (2) 9:11.1 (4) 11:19.1 1:04.2

4 15 ZVIRGZDIŅA Ieva 4-2 4:54.7 (6) 9:07.5 (3) 11:22.0 1:07.1

5 17 EISAKA Adriāna 2-3 4:46.8 (5) 9:13.7 (5) 11:25.4 1:10.5

6 19 PAEGLE Elizabete 3-3 4:45.1 (4) 9:18.4 (6) 11:38.0 1:23.1

  M13     1,5 km (0,5 + 0,5 + 0,5)  

1 24 KLIMOVIČS Miķelis 0-1 3:18.7 (4) 6:23.8 (2) 8:22.8

2 27 BALTAUSIS Edmunds 0-5 2:53.7 (1) 6:22.5 (1) 8:27.4 4.6

3 25 AVENS Adrians 0-1 3:19.4 (5) 6:42.1 (4) 8:46.1 23.3

4 21 LABUCIS Eduards 0-2 3:15.5 (3) 6:39.5 (3) 8:53.1 30.3

5 22 STRODS Rojs 0-3 3:11.0 (2) 7:04.5 (6) 9:01.5 38.7

6 29 KUPCIS Rūdolfs Kalvis 0-1 3:30.3 (7) 6:58.9 (5) 9:18.7 55.9

7 26 GIPSLIS Kārlis Laimonis 1-4 3:29.6 (6) 7:18.5 (7) 9:41.1 1:18.3

8 28 ĀK DZENIS Norberts 0-3 3:42.4 (8) 7:38.1 (8) 10:26.2 2:03.4

9 23 MIEZĀJS Jurģis 0-2 4:02.2 (9) 8:04.4 (9) 10:51.2 2:28.4

  W13     1,5 km (0,5 + 0,5 + 0,5)  

1 36 MARTINOVA Rebeka 0-1 3:24.7 (1) 6:49.8 (1) 9:10.1

2 32 MELNIRBE Loreta 0-4 3:25.3 (2) 7:17.4 (2) 9:23.8 13.7

3 33 JAUNZEMA Paula Alise 0-0 3:52.4 (3) 7:27.0 (3) 9:53.2 43.1

4 30 ARAMA Ance 0-2 4:01.3 (5) 8:09.4 (4) 10:22.5 1:12.4

5 31 KOLVEITE Elizabete 0-3 3:59.8 (4) 8:40.1 (5) 11:31.1 2:21.0

Did Not Start (2)

34 ZAUERA Patrīcija Līvija

35 LUBAUA Patrīcija
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Madonas BJSS sacensības vasaras biatlonā
Intervālu starts

Sector times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

01.08.2025  /  Smeceres sils  /  Madonas BJSS LAT101  /  01.08.2025 at 15:47  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Shots Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Sector 4 (Rank) Sector 5 (Rank) Time Gap

  W19, W21     7 km (2 + 2 + 1 + 1 + 1)  

1 41 NAPREJENKO Keitija 0-3-2-4 10:47.2 (1) 10:55.1 (1) 5:48.9 (1) 7:00.4 (1) 3:11.2 (1) 37:42.8

  M19, M21     8 km (2 + 2 + 2 + 1 + 1)  

1 42 ĻITVINS Edvīns 1-2-1-4 8:17.3 (1) 8:41.9 (1) 8:23.2 (1) 6:03.0 (1) 2:35.7 (1) 34:01.1
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Madonas BJSS sacensības vasaras biatlonā
Intervālu starts

Sector times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

01.08.2025  /  Smeceres sils  /  Madonas BJSS LAT101  /  01.08.2025 at 15:48  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Shots Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Sector 4 (Rank) Time Gap

  M17     6 km (2 + 2 + 1 + 1)  

1 44 KŪLĪTIS Ervīns 1-2-0 6:35.6 (1) 6:51.1 (2) 3:15.2 (1) 1:55.6 (1) 18:37.5

2 45 SKRIDE Ernests 1-3-1 6:48.5 (2) 7:17.1 (3) 3:42.7 (2) 1:58.1 (2) 19:46.4 1:08.9

3 46 GULBIS Armands 3-1-3 8:10.5 (4) 6:43.0 (1) 4:46.7 (4) 2:08.8 (3) 21:49.0 3:11.5

4 47 ASARIS Edgars Aivo 2-5-1 7:43.4 (3) 8:53.0 (5) 4:04.0 (3) 2:11.2 (4) 22:51.6 4:14.1

5 43 BEIKULIS Kristers 4-3-3 9:01.7 (5) 8:06.6 (4) 5:02.2 (5) 2:21.3 (5) 24:31.8 5:54.3

  W17     5 km (2 + 1 + 1 + 1)  

1 48 GRUDULE Sabīne 2-2-2 8:27.8 (1) 4:49.0 (1) 4:40.7 (1) 2:18.4 (1) 20:15.9
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Madonas BJSS sacensības vasaras biatlonā
Intervālu starts

Sector times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

01.08.2025  /  Smeceres sils  /  Madonas BJSS LAT101  /  01.08.2025 at 15:49  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Shots Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  M15     3,7 km (1,7 + 1 + 1)  

1 7 GAVARS Klāvs 2-1 6:05.1 (2) 3:37.8 (2) 2:07.7 (4) 11:50.6

2 5 GAISS Otto 2-0 6:40.6 (3) 3:27.2 (1) 2:09.4 (6) 12:17.2 26.6

3 9 PLOTKA Pēteris 1-3 6:02.6 (1) 4:28.8 (7) 2:09.0 (5) 12:40.4 49.8

4 4 ŠČITOVS Maksims 5-2 6:55.3 (7) 3:50.0 (3) 2:01.6 (1) 12:46.9 56.3

5 11 CĀLĪTIS Gundars 3-1 6:54.8 (6) 3:57.4 (5) 2:06.6 (3) 12:58.8 1:08.2

6 1 KRAMEROVSKIS Edvards 3-4 6:52.4 (5) 4:31.6 (8) 2:02.0 (2) 13:26.0 1:35.4

7 3 BEINĀRS Henrijs 3-4 6:45.6 (4) 4:42.6 (9) 2:10.8 (7) 13:39.0 1:48.4

8 2 SKRASTIŅŠ Rojs 3-2 7:10.7 (9) 4:12.7 (6) 2:20.1 (9) 13:43.5 1:52.9

9 8 SPOLĪTIS Gustavs 4-0 7:49.2 (11) 3:55.0 (4) 2:14.9 (8) 13:59.1 2:08.5

10 13 LUKAŠEVICS Gustavs 4-3 7:25.4 (10) 5:10.3 (10) 2:20.9 (10) 14:56.6 3:06.0

11 10 BOGDANOVS Martins 3-5 7:04.7 (8) 5:47.1 (12) 2:28.8 (11) 15:20.6 3:30.0

12 12 PUTNIŅŠ Pauls 5-3 8:50.7 (13) 5:30.0 (11) 2:35.7 (12) 16:56.4 5:05.8

13 6 KLODŽS Kristaps 3-4 8:27.1 (12) 5:49.9 (13) 2:49.1 (13) 17:06.1 5:15.5

  W15     3 km (1 + 1 + 1)  

1 18 KRASTIŅA Elza 2-1 4:22.0 (1) 3:46.1 (2) 2:06.8 (1) 10:14.9

2 16 BRENCE Marta 2-0 4:34.7 (3) 3:40.1 (1) 2:14.3 (4) 10:29.1 14.2

3 14 RUĻUKA Dārta 2-4 4:28.1 (2) 4:43.0 (6) 2:08.0 (2) 11:19.1 1:04.2

4 15 ZVIRGZDIŅA Ieva 4-2 4:54.7 (6) 4:12.8 (3) 2:14.5 (5) 11:22.0 1:07.1

5 17 EISAKA Adriāna 2-3 4:46.8 (5) 4:26.9 (4) 2:11.7 (3) 11:25.4 1:10.5

6 19 PAEGLE Elizabete 3-3 4:45.1 (4) 4:33.3 (5) 2:19.6 (6) 11:38.0 1:23.1

  M13     1,5 km (0,5 + 0,5 + 0,5)  

1 24 KLIMOVIČS Miķelis 0-1 3:18.7 (4) 3:05.1 (1) 1:59.0 (2) 8:22.8

2 27 BALTAUSIS Edmunds 0-5 2:53.7 (1) 3:28.8 (5) 2:04.9 (4) 8:27.4 4.6

3 25 AVENS Adrians 0-1 3:19.4 (5) 3:22.7 (2) 2:04.0 (3) 8:46.1 23.3

4 21 LABUCIS Eduards 0-2 3:15.5 (3) 3:24.0 (3) 2:13.6 (5) 8:53.1 30.3

5 22 STRODS Rojs 0-3 3:11.0 (2) 3:53.5 (7) 1:57.0 (1) 9:01.5 38.7

6 29 KUPCIS Rūdolfs Kalvis 0-1 3:30.3 (7) 3:28.6 (4) 2:19.8 (6) 9:18.7 55.9

7 26 GIPSLIS Kārlis Laimonis 1-4 3:29.6 (6) 3:48.9 (6) 2:22.6 (7) 9:41.1 1:18.3

8 28 ĀK DZENIS Norberts 0-3 3:42.4 (8) 3:55.7 (8) 2:48.1 (9) 10:26.2 2:03.4

9 23 MIEZĀJS Jurģis 0-2 4:02.2 (9) 4:02.2 (9) 2:46.8 (8) 10:51.2 2:28.4

  W13     1,5 km (0,5 + 0,5 + 0,5)  

1 36 MARTINOVA Rebeka 0-1 3:24.7 (1) 3:25.1 (1) 2:20.3 (3) 9:10.1

2 32 MELNIRBE Loreta 0-4 3:25.3 (2) 3:52.1 (3) 2:06.4 (1) 9:23.8 13.7

3 33 JAUNZEMA Paula Alise 0-0 3:52.4 (3) 3:34.6 (2) 2:26.2 (4) 9:53.2 43.1

4 30 ARAMA Ance 0-2 4:01.3 (5) 4:08.1 (4) 2:13.1 (2) 10:22.5 1:12.4

5 31 KOLVEITE Elizabete 0-3 3:59.8 (4) 4:40.3 (5) 2:51.0 (5) 11:31.1 2:21.0

Did Not Start (2)

34 ZAUERA Patrīcija Līvija

35 LUBAUA Patrīcija


